Aloha Rainbow Classic 2025
Round Robin Play Schedule

Saturday, November 1st - D and Womens + Divisional Play

Field #4 - Patsy T. Mink

Coin Toss Will Determine Home Team For All Games

NO PLAYER REGISTRATION AFTER 1PM SATURDAY

9:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

1:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

4:00PM

Field #1

Warhawks C vs UFAKA KANE'S

Shade vs BBC C-Men's

UFACKA KANE'S vs Shade

Slayyy Baddies vs Poly Pockets

Slayyy Baddies vs 6.9

Slayyy Baddies vs Battitude

Seeded Games Womens +
W1

w4

Field #2 Field #3

Palm Springs Stingers vs BBC C-Men's Beaux Peeps vs Sockeyes
Warhawks C vs Brokebat Muana The Bolt Grizzlies vs LA Ruffnex
Brokebat Mauna vs Palm Springs Stingers Bat to the Bones vs Sockeyes
6.9 vs Battitude The Bolt Grizzlies vs Shady Pitches
Poly Pockets vs Battitude

Poly Pockets vs 6.9

Seeded Games Womens +
W2

Field #4

Purple Reign vs LA Ruffnex

Purple Reign vs Brick Break

Shady Pitches vs Beaux Peeps

Bat to the Bones vs Brick Break



