Aloha Rainbow Classic 2025

Round Robin Play Schedule

Saturday, November 1st - D and Womens + Divisional Play

Field #1 - Patsy T. Mink Field #2 - Patsy T. Mink Field #3 - Patsy T. Mink Field #4 - Patsy T. Mink

Coin Toss Will Determine Home Team For All Games

NO PLAYER REGISTRATION AFTER 1PM SATURDAY

	Field #1	Field #2	Field #3	Field #4
9:00AM	Warhawks C vs UFAKA KANE'S	Palm Springs Stingers vs BBC C-Men's	Beaux Peeps vs Sockeyes	Purple Reign vs LA Ruffnex
10:00AM	Shade vs BBC C-Men's	Warhawks C vs Brokebat Muana	The Bolt Grizzlies vs LA Ruffnex	Purple Reign vs Brick Break
11:00AM	UFACKA KANE'S vs Shade	Brokebat Mauna vs Palm Springs Stingers	Bat to the Bones vs Sockeyes	Shady Pitches vs Beaux Peeps
12:00PM	Slayyy Baddies vs Poly Pockets	6.9 vs Battitude	The Bolt Grizzlies vs Shady Pitches	Bat to the Bones vs Brick Break
1:00PM	Slayyy Baddies vs 6.9	Poly Pockets vs Battitude		
2:00PM	Slayyy Baddies vs Battitude	Poly Pockets vs 6.9		
	Seeded Games Womens +	Seeded Games Womens +		
3:00PM	W1	W2		
4:00PM	W4			